
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063446-2025 

Tender

IN-5947

NS&I

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-063446
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-015315-integration 
Published 23 December 2025, 11:32am

Changes to notice

This notice has been edited. The previous version is still available.

awdawd

Scope 

Reference

AWD

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063446-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063446-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063445-2025


Page 2 to 6

Description

iysae g\uiyofdgaesouyfaisegfyiasgoeiuyf iaus eifuh asiue fhiuashe oifu shae 9iufha soiu
ehfoiuas ehfiuash eoiufha siuoe fhioausehfoui aseohasoiuef haisouehf ioasuehf oiua
seoiuf hasiuoe hfas

Total value (estimated)

£2,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 January 2040 to 1 January 2050

10 years, 1 day

Options

The right to additional purchases while the contract is valid.

awdawd

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

79000000 - Business services: law, marketing, consulting, recruitment, printing and security



Page 3 to 6

45000000 - Construction work

14000000 - Mining, basic metals and related products

03418000 - Logs

 

Lot 1. Lot 1

Description

Lot Desc 1

Lot value (estimated)

£1,000 including VAT

Same for all lots

CPV classifications, contract dates and options are shown in the Scope section, because
they are the same for all lots.

Lot 2. Lot 2

Description

Lot Desc 2



Page 4 to 6

Lot value (estimated)

£1,000 including VAT

Same for all lots

CPV classifications, contract dates and options are shown in the Scope section, because
they are the same for all lots.

Submission 

Submission type

Tenders

Tender submission deadline

23 December 2025, 11:33am

Submission address and any special instructions

https://custom.panacea-software.com/IN-5947/eRFX-
Suppliers/Open.aspx?requirementId=d9a2bc87-1217-4828-8096-b5a2377055ee

Tenders may be submitted electronically

No

https://custom.panacea-software.com/IN-5947/eRFX-Suppliers/Open.aspx?requirementId=d9a2bc87-1217-4828-8096-b5a2377055ee
https://custom.panacea-software.com/IN-5947/eRFX-Suppliers/Open.aspx?requirementId=d9a2bc87-1217-4828-8096-b5a2377055ee


Page 5 to 6

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

1 January 2026

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
awda Cost 100%

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Competitive flexible procedure

Competitive flexible procedure description



Page 6 to 6

eefafseasef

Reduced tendering period

Yes

Negotiated tendering period - utilities contract or not central government - no minimum

Contracting authority 

NS&I

Companies House: 05054421

Sanctuary Buildings, 20 Great Smith Street

London

SW1P 3BT

United Kingdom

Email: name@example.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Devolved regulations that apply: Scotland

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:name@example.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Options
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	
	Lot 1. Lot 1
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Same for all lots
	Lot 2. Lot 2
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Same for all lots

	Submission
	Submission type
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Competitive flexible procedure description
	Reduced tendering period

	Contracting authority
	NS&I


		2026-02-07T18:13:02+0000
	TCPDF




